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Topic Area Topic Chair Email Phone 

Mark DeRuiter Co-Chair markaudslp@gmail.com 651-587-5062 

Edie R. Hapner Co-Chair erhapner@gmail.com 205-801-7874 

Audiology 

Audiology Implantables Andrea Warner-Czyz warnerczyz@utdallas.edu 214-403-3527 

Dispensing, and Business Practice Management: Audiology Brianna E. Robertson brianna.robertson.529@gmail.com 724-840-4648 

Hearing, Balance, Tinnitus – Assessment and Intervention: Adults Kathleen M. Cienkowski cienkowski@uconn.edu 860-486-3289 

Hearing, Balance, Tinnitus – Assessment and Intervention: Pediatrics Kimberly Ward kimberly.ward@usm.edu 601-520-3360 

Hearing, Tinnitus, and Vestibular Science Nicholas Reed nreed9@jhmi.edu 317-694-2488 

Speech-Language Pathology 

Acquired Cognitive Communication Disorders Peggy Blake mtblake@uh.edu 713-743-2894 

Acquired Cognitive Communication Disorders Jessica Brown jessica.anne.brown@gmail.com 716-984-4008 

Adult Swallowing and Swallowing Disorders Lori Burkhead-Morgan lori_gator@yahoo.com 706-306-3122 

Augmentative and Alternative Communication (AAC) Carole Zangari zangaric@gmail.com 954-263-6706 

Autism Spectrum Disorders Lauren DeThorne laura.dethorne@wmich.edu 269-387-8054 

Autism Spectrum Disorders Amy Donaldson adonald@pdx.edu 503-725-3224 

Craniofacial and Velopharyngeal Disorders Adriane Baylis Adriane.Baylis@nationwidechildrens.org 614-722-3895 

Fluency Derek E. Daniels dedaniels@wayne.edu 313-577-3339 

Issues in Head and Neck Cancer Mario A. Landera m.landera@med.miami.edu 305-243-4315 

Language and Learning in School-Age Individuals Lizbeth H. Finestack finestac@umn.edu 952-356-2359 

Language and Learning in School-Age Individuals Christina Yeager Pelatti christina_yeager03@yahoo.com 513-405-4808 

Language Disorders in Adults Jerry K. Hoepner hoepnejk@uwec.edu 1-715-836-3980 

Language Disorders in Adults Katie A. Strong stron4ka@cmich.edu 517-410-2888 

Language in Infants through Preschoolers Julie Feuerstein julie.feuerstein@ucf.edu 425-679-2551 

Language in Infants through Preschoolers Jacqueline A. Towson jacqueline.towson@ucf.edu 407-823-0346 

Literacy Assessment and Intervention Ashley Bourque Meaux ameaux@usa.edu 225-802-3316 

Motor Speech Disorders Across the Lifespan Nancy Pearl Solomon nancypsolomon@gmail.com 301-319-7042 

Pediatric Normal and Disordered Feeding and Swallowing Memorie Gosa memorie.gosa@ua.edu 901-219-2099 

Speech and Language Science Benjamin Munson munso005@umn.edu 1-612-624-3322 

Speech Sound Disorders in Children with Normal Hearing Carol Koch ckoch2@samford.edu 913-233-9303 

Voice, Voice and Upper Airway Disorders  Heather Shaw Bonilha heathersbonilha@gmail.com 843-792-2527 

General Interest 

Business and Practice Management: Speech-Language Pathology Melanie W. Hudson melaniehudsonslp@comcast.net 678-357-1856 

Business and Practice Management: Speech-Language Pathology Aaron Ziegler ziegler@wellnessgroupslp.com 503- 946-6907 

Global Issues and Practices  Martine Elie drelie0511@gmail.com 301-254-4928 

Health Literacy, Communication, and Outcomes Kelly Farquharson kyfarq@gmail.com 724-747-2188 

Health Literacy, Communication, and Outcomes Jennifer Simpson jsible@purdue.edu 765-494-0158 

Equity, Inclusion and Influences of Cultural & Linguistic Diversity RaMonda Horton rhorto@midwestern.edu 1-630-515-6428 
Equity, Inclusion and Influences of Cultural & Linguistic Diversity Yvette D. Hyter yvette.hyter@wmich.edu 1-269-352-5601 

Leadership and Professional Issues Shari B. Robertson shari.robertson@outlook.com 724-549-5736 

Leadership and Professional Issues Theresa H. Rodgers rodgerst@eatel.net 225-936-4739 

Listening, Language and Speech in Children Who are Deaf and Hard of Hearing Kristina Blaiser kristina.blaiser@isu.edu 208-859-1814 

Listening, Language and Speech in Children Who are Deaf and Hard of Hearing Elizabeth Preston Elizabeth.Preston@unchealth.unc.edu 919-419-1449 

Models of Academic and Clinical Education Jeffrey DiGiovanni digiovjy@uc.edu 740-591-1410 

Models of Academic and Clinical Education Cheryl Messick cmessick@pitt.edu 412-383-6547 

Neuroaudiology and Central Auditory Processing  Teri James Bellis tbellis@usd.edu 605-677-8331 

Supervision and Precepting Tammy Frederickson tammy.fredrickson@colorado.edu 303-579-6347 

Supervision and Precepting Melissa Passe passe@truman.edu 660-785-7425 

Telepractice K. Todd Houston houston@uakron.edu 330-903-0049 

 Local State/Host   

Local State/Host Representative  TBD TBD TBD 

Local State/Host Representative TBD TBD TBD 

 


